
Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

FU 60 m
  

178 Hilde Mjåtvedt (93) Gneist,IL DNS

176 Hermine Schreiber Hjortland (0 Gneist,IL DNS

141 Bentine Borge (01) Gneist,IL DNS

151 Emilie Rosvold (03) Gneist,IL DNS

216 Nicholas Næsgaard Sæthre (0 Gneist,IL DNS

156 Fredrik Nygaard (04) Gneist,IL DNS

188 Isabelle Damm Andresen (91) Gneist,IL DNS

145 Daniel Fintland (04) Gneist,IL DNS

211 Martine Fauske Faannessen (9 Gneist,IL DNS

239 Thea Fjell Sundal (91) Gneist,IL DNS

160 Gina Eriksen Ødegaard (95) Gneist,IL DNS

144 Charlotte Halvorsen (96) Gneist,IL DNS

653 Marianne Sunnarvik (00) Gneist,IL DNS

228 Simon Sandvik (97) Gneist,IL DNS

229 Sina Rafat Masoudi (01) Gneist,IL DNS

233 Sondre Lillefjord Tonning (05) Gneist,IL DNS

 Heat: 1
159 Frode Løvik Hoprekstad (90) Gneist,IL 13.67

168 Heine Røssland (00) Gneist,IL 13.03

175 Hermann Deinboll Wiegand (0 Gneist,IL 18.42

153 Erik Flage (97) Gneist,IL 11.77

 Heat: 2
131 Adrian Otterstad Krokeide (01) Gneist,IL 12.37

217 Nkomba Lasse Kayeyi (06) Gneist,IL 17.18

230 Sofie Constanse Nielsen (01) Gneist,IL 17.26

213 Mathias Pisani Thorvik (99) Gneist,IL 13.50

171 Henrik Grøvlebakke Abrahams Gneist,IL 12.44

179 Haakan Ismail Vambheim (03) Gneist,IL 15.08

 Heat: 3
161 Gina Stalheim Iversen (94) Gneist,IL NR

197 Karianne Solheim (96) Gneist,IL 18.78

158 Frida Thorsen (99) Gneist,IL 18.93

163 Halvar Søvik Mørkved (09) Gneist,IL 25.98

194 Julie Haukeland (98) Gneist,IL 22.32
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-10 600 m
  

667 Johannes Handeland (06) Fana IL 2.24.12

 Heat: 1
83 Håvard Vik (06) Fil Aks-77 2.07.36

49 Jakob Thorstenson Kvåle (06) Fana IL 2.34.80

221 Oscar Ellingsen (06) Gneist,IL 2.13.74

68 Olav August Haga Hartveit (06) Fana IL DNS

247 Vegard Rinde (06) Gneist,IL DNS

154 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik (06) Gneist,IL 2.21.83

107 Nicolai Holdhus (06) FRI IL 2.04.07

300 Johan Kristian Storebø (06) Lysekloster IL 2.17.96

256 Odin Vikse Austad (06) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 2.30.04

199 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand (06 Gneist,IL 2.03.95

 Heat: 2
604 Lukas Kvamme (06) Norna-Salhus IL 1.58.39

517 Johannes Sandvik Bø (06) Fitjar IL 2.06.65

614 Jørgen Ones (06) Norna-Salhus IL 2.12.39

510 Stian Skar Kolås (06) Fil Aks-77 DNS

553 Oskar Helland (06) Gneist,IL 2.12.67

412 Felix Nilsson (06) Ask Friidrett 2.11.87

656 Sander-Emil Fedøy (06) Fana IL DNS

591 Benjamin Pujol (06) Kalandseid IL DNS

509 Marius Skar Kolås (06) Fil Aks-77 DNS

609 Petter Gullachsen (06) Norna-Salhus IL 1.56.70

450 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord (06 Fana IL 2.14.70

G-10 Lengde satssone
  

513 Marius Kongestøl Vik (06) Fitjar IL DNS

DNS

450 Gustav Vincent Holmefjord (06 Fana IL 2.84

2.75 2.67 2.84

614 Jørgen Ones (06) Norna-Salhus IL 3.66

3.63 3.51 3.66

509 Marius Skar Kolås (06) Fil Aks-77 2.64

2.31 2.46 2.64

247 Vegard Rinde (06) Gneist,IL 3.39

3.39 2.85 3.30
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-10 Lengde satssone
75 Tobias Heldal (06) Fana IL 3.21

3.21 x x

300 Johan Kristian Storebø (06) Lysekloster IL 2.61

2.46 2.61 2.61

107 Nicolai Holdhus (06) FRI IL 3.12

2.78 2.67 3.12

510 Stian Skar Kolås (06) Fil Aks-77 3.04

3.00 x 3.04

589 Håvard Haveland (06) Kalandseid IL 2.65

2.65 2.17 x

281 Erik Alexander Fauske Johans Laksevåg TIL 2.83

2.83 x x

289 Philip L Daae (06) Laksevåg TIL x

x x x

68 Olav August Haga Hartveit (06) Fana IL DNS

DNS

553 Oskar Helland (06) Gneist,IL 3.27

3.27 2.93 2.98

609 Petter Gullachsen (06) Norna-Salhus IL 3.46

3.35 3.34 3.46

507 Sondre Langøy (06) Fil Aks-77 3.16

3.16 2.86 3.15

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye (06) Fana IL 3.67

3.67 3.37 3.50

49 Jakob Thorstenson Kvåle (06) Fana IL 2.78

2.78 2.50 2.39

649 Nik Haferkamp (06) Gneist,IL 2.75

2.75 2.67 x

412 Felix Nilsson (06) Ask Friidrett 2.83

x 2.81 2.83

651 Mathias Skrede Kallmyr (06) Bjarg IL 2.81

2.78 2.81 2.69

517 Johannes Sandvik Bø (06) Fitjar IL 3.04

3.04 2.89 2.99

181 Håvard Brattaule (06) Gneist,IL 2.68

2.68 2.62 x

83 Håvard Vik (06) Fil Aks-77 3.30

3.30 x 3.14

656 Sander-Emil Fedøy (06) Fana IL 2.54

2.54 2.20 2.38

394 Lauritz Fjeldstad (06) Ask Friidrett 3.04

3.04 2.75 2.54

667 Johannes Handeland (06) Fana IL 2.44

2.44 2.42 2.33

242 Thor-Erik Noel (06) Gneist,IL DNS

DNS

221 Oscar Ellingsen (06) Gneist,IL DNS

DNS
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-10 Lengde satssone
466 Odin August Østreim Øina (06) Fana IL 3.07

3.07 x x

511 Øyvind Mork Månum (06) Fil Aks-77 2.03

x 1.89 2.03

199 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand (06 Gneist,IL 3.59

3.59 3.29 x

238 Szymon Orlowski (06) Gneist,IL 3.58

3.58 2.93 3.49

604 Lukas Kvamme (06) Norna-Salhus IL 3.67

3.66 3.65 3.67

560 Adrian Fjellanger-Eeg (06) Gneist,IL 2.87

2.64 2.87 x

154 Erik Øvergaard Aarvik (06) Gneist,IL 2.90

2.90 x x

389 Oskar Ekanger (06) Viking, TIF 3.03

2.85 2.98 3.03

G-11 200 m
  

251 Endre Sørensen (05) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret NR 

 Heat: 1
530 Preben Havre (05) FRI IL 32.761

641 Joonatan Lindberg (05) Riihimäen Kisko 32.892

506 Eivind Langøy (05) Fil Aks-77 34.073

626 Sverre Stautland (05) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 37.534

 Heat: 2
399 Lars Haugland Bøthun (05) Ask Friidrett 33.321

456 Jarand Kvåle Bruflot (05) Fana IL 35.562

411 David Haug (05) Ask Friidrett 37.213

 Heat: 3
376 Erik Jordal Østensen (05) Viking, TIF 30.331

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth (05) Viking, TIF 31.872

238 Szymon Orlowski (06) Gneist,IL 33.173

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye (06) Fana IL DNS 

 Heat: 4
465 Magnus Andersland (05) Fana IL 33.581

69 Oscar Stuhr (05) Fana IL 34.552

84 Johannes Hopland (05) Fil Aks-77 34.933

76 Ulrich Friele Faye (05) Fana IL 35.754
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-11 200 m

29.79Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
376 Erik Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF 30.331

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF 31.872

530 Preben Havre FRI IL 32.763

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko 32.894

238 Szymon Orlowski Gneist,IL 33.175

399 Lars Haugland Bøthun Ask Friidrett 33.326

465 Magnus Andersland Fana IL 33.587

506 Eivind Langøy Fil Aks-77 34.078

69 Oscar Stuhr Fana IL 34.559

84 Johannes Hopland Fil Aks-77 34.9310

456 Jarand Kvåle Bruflot Fana IL 35.5611

76 Ulrich Friele Faye Fana IL 35.7512

411 David Haug Ask Friidrett 37.2113

626 Sverre Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 37.5314

251 Endre Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret NR 

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL DNS 

G-11 60 m hekk
 Heat: 1

376 Erik Jordal Østensen (05) Viking, TIF 11.571

641 Joonatan Lindberg (05) Riihimäen Kisko 12.892

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth (05) Viking, TIF 12.903

399 Lars Haugland Bøthun (05) Ask Friidrett 13.664

411 David Haug (05) Ask Friidrett 13.775

 Heat: 2
66 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter (05) Fana IL 10.981

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye (06) Fana IL 11.762

238 Szymon Orlowski (06) Gneist,IL 11.783

247 Vegard Rinde (06) Gneist,IL 12.064

10.55Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
66 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 10.981

376 Erik Jordal Østensen Viking, TIF 11.572

67 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL 11.763

238 Szymon Orlowski Gneist,IL 11.784

247 Vegard Rinde Gneist,IL 12.065

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko 12.896

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF 12.907

399 Lars Haugland Bøthun Ask Friidrett 13.668

411 David Haug Ask Friidrett 13.779

G-11 600 m
  

251 Endre Sørensen (05) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret NR 

63 Mathias Ødegaard Lågeide (05 Fana IL NR 

 Heat: 1
390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth (05) Viking, TIF 1.55.471
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-11 600 m
69 Oscar Stuhr (05) Fana IL 2.01.632

506 Eivind Langøy (05) Fil Aks-77 2.03.893

641 Joonatan Lindberg (05) Riihimäen Kisko 2.04.304

399 Lars Haugland Bøthun (05) Ask Friidrett 2.05.085

411 David Haug (05) Ask Friidrett 2.14.396

76 Ulrich Friele Faye (05) Fana IL 2.14.787

530 Preben Havre (05) FRI IL DNS 

626 Sverre Stautland (05) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) DNS 

1.54.01Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth Viking, TIF 1.55.471

69 Oscar Stuhr Fana IL 2.01.632

506 Eivind Langøy Fil Aks-77 2.03.893

641 Joonatan Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko 2.04.304

399 Lars Haugland Bøthun Ask Friidrett 2.05.085

411 David Haug Ask Friidrett 2.14.396

76 Ulrich Friele Faye Fana IL 2.14.787

251 Endre Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret NR 

63 Mathias Ødegaard Lågeide Fana IL NR 

626 Sverre Stautland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) DNS 

530 Preben Havre FRI IL DNS 

G-11 Lengde satssone
  

376 Erik Jordal Østensen (05) Viking, TIF 4.201

4.02 3.91 3.93 3.97 4.07 4.20

66 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter (05) Fana IL 4.082

3.94 x 3.77 x 4.08 3.78

641 Joonatan Lindberg (05) Riihimäen Kisko 3.873

3.76 3.87 3.60 3.83 3.78 3.81

506 Eivind Langøy (05) Fil Aks-77 3.864

x 3.72 x 3.84 3.86 x

465 Magnus Andersland (05) Fana IL 3.835

3.65 3.83 3.75 3.75 3.54 x

390 Sindre Strønstad-Lønseth (05) Viking, TIF 3.776

3.77 3.57 3.77 x 3.66 3.33

69 Oscar Stuhr (05) Fana IL 3.757

3.75 3.65 3.28 3.49 3.51 3.61

121 Eirik Kvarven (05) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.578

3.49 3.46 3.0 3.54 3.52 3.57

315 Leon Bøe-Hansen (05) Nordre Fjell Friidrett 3.319

x 3.31 3.23 x x x

76 Ulrich Friele Faye (05) Fana IL 3.2310

3.19 3.06 3.23 x x x

626 Sverre Stautland (05) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 3.0811

3.08 2.54 2.72 x x x
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-11 Lengde satssone
115 Ulrik Hagen-Wootton (05) FRI IL 2.9512

2.86 2.95 2.69 x x x

411 David Haug (05) Ask Friidrett 2.8713

2.87 x 2.51 x x x

120 Dennis Tufte Strand (05) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 2.7714

2.75 2.77 2.62 x x x

311 Even Lægreid Strømmen (05) Nordre Fjell Friidrett 2.6715

2.67 2.47 2.51 x x x

63 Mathias Ødegaard Lågeide (05 Fana IL DNS 

DNS

243 Tobias Hjelle (05) Gneist,IL DNS 

DNS

4.37Mesterskapsrekord:

G-12 200 m
  

220 Ole-Alexander Padøy (04) Gneist,IL NR 

74 Teodor Heldal (04) Fana IL NR 

122 Emil Gundrsen (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) NR 

241 Thomas Brattaule (04) Gneist,IL NR 

536 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) NR 

192 Jon-anders Haukøy (04) Gneist,IL NR 

 Heat: 1
97 Filip Holdhus (04) FRI IL 29.771

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter (04 Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 30.672

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 32.193

439 Thomas Sviggum (04) Bjarg IL 34.854

 Heat: 2
419 Elias Moldestad (04) Ask Friidrett 30.741

374 Andreas Ekanger (04) Viking, TIF 30.772

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås (04) Gneist,IL 31.793

495 Brage Bell Lysaker (04) Fana IL 34.384

 Heat: 3
499 Niklas Liland (04) Fana IL 35.121

590 Bjørnar Haveland (04) Kalandseid IL 35.172

592 Andreas Pujol (04) Kalandseid IL 37.303
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-12 200 m

27.54Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
97 Filip Holdhus FRI IL 29.771

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 30.672

419 Elias Moldestad Ask Friidrett 30.743

374 Andreas Ekanger Viking, TIF 30.774

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås Gneist,IL 31.795

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 32.196

495 Brage Bell Lysaker Fana IL 34.387

439 Thomas Sviggum Bjarg IL 34.858

499 Niklas Liland Fana IL 35.129

590 Bjørnar Haveland Kalandseid IL 35.1710

592 Andreas Pujol Kalandseid IL 37.3011

536 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy Fyllingen IL (Allianse) NR 

220 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL NR 

122 Emil Gundrsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) NR 

241 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL NR 

74 Teodor Heldal Fana IL NR 

192 Jon-anders Haukøy Gneist,IL NR 

G-12 60 m hekk
  

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø (04) Fana IL DNS 

 Heat: 1
220 Ole-Alexander Padøy (04) Gneist,IL 10.811

122 Emil Gundrsen (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 11.322

419 Elias Moldestad (04) Ask Friidrett 11.363

241 Thomas Brattaule (04) Gneist,IL 12.334

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter (04 Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 12.355

9.99Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
220 Ole-Alexander Padøy Gneist,IL 10.811

122 Emil Gundrsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 11.322

419 Elias Moldestad Ask Friidrett 11.363

241 Thomas Brattaule Gneist,IL 12.334

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 12.355

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø Fana IL DNS 

G-12 600 m
  

536 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) NR 

 Heat: 1
566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter (04 Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.53.171

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås (04) Gneist,IL 2.03.802

495 Brage Bell Lysaker (04) Fana IL 2.04.403

439 Thomas Sviggum (04) Bjarg IL 2.05.324

97 Filip Holdhus (04) FRI IL DNS 

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) DNS 
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-12 600 m

1.46.63Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.53.171

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås Gneist,IL 2.03.802

495 Brage Bell Lysaker Fana IL 2.04.403

439 Thomas Sviggum Bjarg IL 2.05.324

536 Olav Fjeldsbø-Marøy Fyllingen IL (Allianse) NR 

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) DNS 

97 Filip Holdhus FRI IL DNS 

G-12 Lengde satssone
  

419 Elias Moldestad (04) Ask Friidrett 4.231

3.86 4.04 4.23 4.11 4.01 3.98

336 Luka Bergheim (04) Norna-Salhus IL 4.162

3.81 3.93 4.16 x 4.11 4.10

241 Thomas Brattaule (04) Gneist,IL 4.013

4.01 x x x x x

374 Andreas Ekanger (04) Viking, TIF 3.994

3.67 3.80 3.99 3.71 3.75 3.92

74 Teodor Heldal (04) Fana IL 3.975

3.97 3.74 3.89 3.84 x x

97 Filip Holdhus (04) FRI IL 3.966

3.96 3.83 3.79 3.86 3.76 3.96

122 Emil Gundrsen (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.967

3.79 3.79 3.87 3.94 3.96 3.93

538 Benjamin Taule Lindgren (04) Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.958

3.72 3.85 3.94 3.95 3.92 x

308 Andreas Angeltveit (04) Nordre Fjell Friidrett 3.829

3.82 3.33 x x x x

640 Hepne Økland (04) Viking, TIF 3.5210

3.36 3.52 3.48 x x x

566 Jonas snemyr Langesæter (04 Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 3.4911

3.48 3.49 3.43 x x x

590 Bjørnar Haveland (04) Kalandseid IL 3.2512

3.03 3.25 x x x x

499 Niklas Liland (04) Fana IL 3.2413

2.90 3.11 3.24 x x x

592 Andreas Pujol (04) Kalandseid IL 3.1314

3.13 2.90 3.11 x x x

148 Eivind Hosøy Nordås (04) Gneist,IL DNS 

DNS

665 Stian Staff Raad (04) Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

DNS

42 Håkon Sætren Midtbø (04) Fana IL DNS 

DNS

192 Jon-anders Haukøy (04) Gneist,IL DNS 

DNS
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-12 Lengde satssone

4.67Mesterskapsrekord:

G-13 60 m hekk
  

613 Fredrik Gullachsen (03) Norna-Salhus IL NR 

282 Fabian Warpe (03) Laksevåg TIL NR 

173 Henrik Taranger (03) Gneist,IL NR 

 Heat: 1
422 Kasper Fjeldstad (03) Ask Friidrett 10.131

384 Lars N. Lyssand (03) Viking, TIF 10.722

265 Gabriel Kanestrøm (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 11.183

518 Marius Torbjørnsen (03) Fitjar IL 12.264

430 Emil Venge-Kvamme (03) Bergens TF 12.495

575 Fabian Aadland (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 13.236

9.29Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
422 Kasper Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett 10.131

384 Lars N. Lyssand Viking, TIF 10.722

265 Gabriel Kanestrøm Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 11.183

518 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL 12.264

430 Emil Venge-Kvamme Bergens TF 12.495

575 Fabian Aadland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 13.236

613 Fredrik Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL NR 

173 Henrik Taranger Gneist,IL NR 

282 Fabian Warpe Laksevåg TIL NR 

G-13 600 m
  

78 Anders Vik (03) Fil Aks-77 NR 

613 Fredrik Gullachsen (03) Norna-Salhus IL NR 

113 Thord Flatebø Iversen (03) FRI IL NR 

 Heat: 1
257 Trond Olav Halvorsen (03) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.42.351

391 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth (03) Viking, TIF 1.46.692

86 Kristoffer Hopland (03) Fil Aks-77 1.46.963

6 Torstein Veum (03) Aurland IL 1.47.154

351 Trym Lea Bakke (03) Norna-Salhus IL 1.50.155

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen (03) Gneist,IL 1.52.346

518 Marius Torbjørnsen (03) Fitjar IL 2.01.947

16 Victor Martinius Sandal Diseth Bergens TF 2.03.648

427 Isak Wendelbo Nyre (03) Bergens TF 2.06.359
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-13 600 m

1.36.89Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
257 Trond Olav Halvorsen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.42.351

391 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 1.46.692

86 Kristoffer Hopland Fil Aks-77 1.46.963

6 Torstein Veum Aurland IL 1.47.154

351 Trym Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 1.50.155

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen Gneist,IL 1.52.346

518 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL 2.01.947

16 Victor Martinius Sandal Diseth Bergens TF 2.03.648

427 Isak Wendelbo Nyre Bergens TF 2.06.359

613 Fredrik Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL NR 

78 Anders Vik Fil Aks-77 NR 

113 Thord Flatebø Iversen FRI IL NR 

G-13 Kule
  

78 Anders Vik (03) Fil Aks-77 9.581

9.58 9.42 X 9.34 X X

314 Lasse Bøe-Hansen (03) Nordre Fjell Friidrett 8.242

7.70 6.89 X 7.78 7.30 8.24

260 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8.163

X X 8.16 7.69 8.06 X

270 William Skjoldli (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 6.974

5.79 5.30 6.24 6.18 6.97 X

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen (03) Gneist,IL 6.825

6.81 6.82 6.71 X 6.41 6.48

575 Fabian Aadland (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 6.306

5.70 6.30 X 6.21 5.75 6.25

62 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær (03 Fana IL 5.357

4.31 4.95 4.80 5.31 5.35 5.16

10.39Mesterskapsrekord:

G-13 Lengde satssone
  

346 Simon Fjeldstad (03) Norna-Salhus IL 4.811

4.49 4.57 4.51 4.47 4.34 4.81

422 Kasper Fjeldstad (03) Ask Friidrett 4.702

4.59 4.57 4.49 4.55 x 4.70

351 Trym Lea Bakke (03) Norna-Salhus IL 4.593

4.30 4.54 4.34 4.08 4.36 4.59

563 Tobias Allers-Hansen (03) Gneist,IL 4.594

4.41 2.50 x 4.53 4.45 4.59

391 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth (03) Viking, TIF 4.525

4.32 4.28 4.33 x x 4.52

384 Lars N. Lyssand (03) Viking, TIF 4.416

4.33 2.53 4.41 4.25 2.67 4.40

78 Anders Vik (03) Fil Aks-77 4.227

4.22 4.02 3.75 3.99 3.99 x
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Pingvinlekene 2016

G-13 Lengde satssone
260 Ahmed Ali Abdul- Ameer (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 4.168

4.14 3.87 4.09 4.14 4.16 4.12

173 Henrik Taranger (03) Gneist,IL 4.109

4.05 4.10 4.10 x x x

265 Gabriel Kanestrøm (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 4.0810

3.99 3.93 4.08 x x x

427 Isak Wendelbo Nyre (03) Bergens TF 4.0411

3.93 4.04 4.00 x x x

314 Lasse Bøe-Hansen (03) Nordre Fjell Friidrett 3.9512

3.86 2.79 3.95 x x x

576 Marcus Hilland (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 3.8913

3.82 3.73 3.89 x x x

62 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær (03 Fana IL 3.8114

3.81 3.77 3.71 x x x

270 William Skjoldli (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 3.7915

3.79 3.61 3.21 x x x

16 Victor Martinius Sandal Diseth Bergens TF 3.6316

3.63 3.58 3.62 x x x

518 Marius Torbjørnsen (03) Fitjar IL 3.6017

3.60 3.08 3.43 x x x

575 Fabian Aadland (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 3.3718

3.37 3.27 3.23 x x x

583 Lukas Olai Hammerstad (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 3.3519

3.35 3.26 x x x x

430 Emil Venge-Kvamme (03) Bergens TF 3.2520

3.21 3.22 3.25 x x x

523 Adrian A. Kinnunen (03) Florø Tog IF DNS 

DNS

469 Håvard Seim Berentsen (03) Fana IL DNS 

DNS

613 Fredrik Gullachsen (03) Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

DNS

405 Elias August Bergheim (03) Ask Friidrett DNS 

DNS

388 Nicolai Mowinckel Haukedal (0 Viking, TIF DNS 

DNS

5.37Mesterskapsrekord:

G-14 60 m hekk 84,0 8m

  
483 Per Bucher Johannessen (02) Fana IL NR 

 Heat: 1
435 Hendrik Woie Flølo (02) Bergens TF 9.591

174 Herman Ellingsen (02) Gneist,IL 9.672

8 Christian Vik Pettersen (02) Bergens TF 10.093
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Pingvinlekene 2016

G-14 60 m hekk 84,0 8m

8.63Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
435 Hendrik Woie Flølo Bergens TF 9.591

174 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 9.672

8 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF 10.093

483 Per Bucher Johannessen Fana IL NR 

G-14 600 m
 Heat: 1

174 Herman Ellingsen (02) Gneist,IL 1.35.531

73 Svein Oscar Skilleås (02) Fana IL 1.38.862

269 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland ( Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 1.39.873

8 Christian Vik Pettersen (02) Bergens TF 1.41.024

490 Birk Bell Lysaker (02) Fana IL 1.45.555

572 Erlend Bro Bragstad (02) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 1.50.676

463 Fredrik Liland (02) Fana IL 1.53.037

155 Erlend Borsholm (02) Gneist,IL 2.00.158

502 Jørgen Eikeberg Langøy (02) Fana IL DNS 

1.32.16Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
174 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 1.35.531

73 Svein Oscar Skilleås Fana IL 1.38.862

269 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 1.39.873

8 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF 1.41.024

490 Birk Bell Lysaker Fana IL 1.45.555

572 Erlend Bro Bragstad Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 1.50.676

463 Fredrik Liland Fana IL 1.53.037

155 Erlend Borsholm Gneist,IL 2.00.158

502 Jørgen Eikeberg Langøy Fana IL DNS 

G-14 Høyde
  

174 Herman Ellingsen (02) Gneist,IL 1.701

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

o

1.50

o

1.55

o

1.60

o

1.65

o

1.70

o

1.72

xxx

435 Hendrik Woie Flølo (02) Bergens TF 1.552

1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

o

1.50

xo

1.55

xxo

1.60

xxx

24 Andreas Kårstad (02) Fana IL 1.503

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

o

1.50

xo

1.55

xxx

70 Sander Rye Daae (02) Fana IL 1.504

1.30

o

1.35

xxo

1.40

o

1.45

xo

1.50

xxo

1.55

xxx

73 Svein Oscar Skilleås (02) Fana IL 1.455

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

xo

1.45

xo

1.50

xxx
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Pingvinlekene 2016

G-14 Høyde
408 Benjamin Færestrand (02) Ask Friidrett DNS 

DN
S

o

1.70Mesterskapsrekord:

G-14 Kule
  

269 Sebastian Wichstrøm Rolland ( Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 9.511

9.42 9.26 9.16 9.29 8.97 9.51

420 Erlend Bergfjord Næss (02) Ask Friidrett 9.292

9.29 9.29 8.81 8.98 8.57 8.67

490 Birk Bell Lysaker (02) Fana IL 8.073

8.07 7.91 7.84 7.64 8.04 -

28 Bjørnar Garlimo (02) Fana IL 7.644

- - - 7.36 5.98 7.64

672 Mikal Sortland (02) Bjarg IL 7.605

6.83 7.32 7.60 - - -

572 Erlend Bro Bragstad (02) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 7.226

7.04 7.22 7.07 6.62 7.14 7.17

353 Andreas Markmanrud (02) Osterøy IL 7.117

7.11 - 6.86 7.04 6.99 6.31

37 Even Isaksen (02) Fana IL 5.308

4.92 4.27 5.30 5.18 5.14 -

41 Haakon Julian H Hartveit (02) Fana IL DNS 

DNS

11.92Mesterskapsrekord:

G-15 60 m hekk 84 cm / 8,5m

  
503 Carl Erik Landsvik (01) Fana IL NR 

182 Håvard Rinde (01) Gneist,IL NR 

 Heat: 1
135 Andreas Haara Bakketun (01) Gneist,IL 8.091 MR

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist,IL 8.182 MR

521 Ben Jeffrey Bennett (01) Florø Tog IF 8.633 MR

23 Andreas Dixon (01) Fana IL 9.064

32 Eirik Veland Liland (01) Fana IL 9.575

345 Sebastian Bergheim (01) Norna-Salhus IL 10.496

467 Sigve Tillier (01) Fana IL 10.737

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 14 av 37Leikvang Friidrettshall - 14.02.2016 20:0



Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-15 60 m hekk 84 cm / 8,5m

8.68Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
135 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL 8.091

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 8.182

521 Ben Jeffrey Bennett Florø Tog IF 8.633

23 Andreas Dixon Fana IL 9.064

32 Eirik Veland Liland Fana IL 9.575

345 Sebastian Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 10.496

467 Sigve Tillier Fana IL 10.737

503 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL NR 

182 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL NR 

G-15 600 m
  

397 Jesper Jensen (01) Ask Friidrett NR 

182 Håvard Rinde (01) Gneist,IL NR 

503 Carl Erik Landsvik (01) Fana IL NR 

 Heat: 1
398 Ole Lyngbø (01) Ask Friidrett 1.28.371

164 Hans-magnus Haukøy (01) Gneist,IL 1.28.902

295 Stian Frostad Gulichsen (01) Loddefjord IL 1.34.203

133 André Seliussen (01) Gneist,IL 1.36.024

1.27.48Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
398 Ole Lyngbø Ask Friidrett 1.28.371

164 Hans-magnus Haukøy Gneist,IL 1.28.902

295 Stian Frostad Gulichsen Loddefjord IL 1.34.203

133 André Seliussen Gneist,IL 1.36.024

503 Carl Erik Landsvik Fana IL NR 

397 Jesper Jensen Ask Friidrett NR 

182 Håvard Rinde Gneist,IL NR 

G-15 Høyde
  

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist,IL DNS 

DN
S

o

368 Tobias Ekerhovd (01) Skogsvåg IL DNS 

DN
S

o

182 Håvard Rinde (01) Gneist,IL DNS 

DN
S

o

1.90Mesterskapsrekord:

G-15 Lengde
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Pingvinlekene 2016

G-15 Lengde
  

224 Pål Haugen Lillefosse (01) Gneist,IL 6.351 MR

6.02 6.28 6.35 6.10 X X

135 Andreas Haara Bakketun (01) Gneist,IL 5.852

5.33 5.21 5.30 5.85 5.49 5.50

72 Sondre Vie Ytrearne (01) Fana IL 5.593

5.46 3.32 5.34 5.59 5.48 X

23 Andreas Dixon (01) Fana IL 5.204

2.85 X 3.07 5.20 4.63 4.79

345 Sebastian Bergheim (01) Norna-Salhus IL 4.765

4.46 4.40 4.76 4.76 4.64 4.72

474 Anders Seim Berentsen (01) Fana IL DNS 

DNS

467 Sigve Tillier (01) Fana IL DNS 

DNS

503 Carl Erik Landsvik (01) Fana IL DNS 

DNS

368 Tobias Ekerhovd (01) Skogsvåg IL DNS 

DNS

182 Håvard Rinde (01) Gneist,IL DNS 

DNS

6.06Mesterskapsrekord:

G-16 60 m hekk 91,4 8.50m

 Heat: 1
162 Gjert Høie Sjursen (00) Gneist,IL 8.531 MR

77 Vetle Ellingsen (00) Fana IL 8.982

479 Mikael Solheim (00) Fana IL 10.083

8.59Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
162 Gjert Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 8.531

77 Vetle Ellingsen Fana IL 8.982

479 Mikael Solheim Fana IL 10.083

G-16 600 m
  

240 Thomas Blücher (00) Gneist,IL NR 

332 Joakim Nielsen (00) Norna-Salhus IL NR 

60 Martin Mæle (00) Fana IL NR 

 Heat: 1
100 Joel Rørbakken (00) FRI IL 1.32.401

29 Casper August Friele Faye (00 Fana IL 1.33.262

324 Elias Sanden Søvik (00) Norna-Salhus IL 1.34.043
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Pingvinlekene 2016

G-16 600 m
488 Jørgen Dyrhol Christensen (00 Fana IL 1.34.084

244 Torbjørn Knag (00) Gneist,IL 1.47.555

1.24.92Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
100 Joel Rørbakken FRI IL 1.32.401

29 Casper August Friele Faye Fana IL 1.33.262

324 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 1.34.043

488 Jørgen Dyrhol Christensen Fana IL 1.34.084

244 Torbjørn Knag Gneist,IL 1.47.555

240 Thomas Blücher Gneist,IL NR 

332 Joakim Nielsen Norna-Salhus IL NR 

60 Martin Mæle Fana IL NR 

G-16 Høyde
  

77 Vetle Ellingsen (00) Fana IL 1.901

1.75

o

1.80

o

1.85

o

1.90

xo

1.95

xxx

1.90Mesterskapsrekord:

G-16 Lengde
  

162 Gjert Høie Sjursen (00) Gneist,IL 6.061

6.03 X X 6.06 X X

324 Elias Sanden Søvik (00) Norna-Salhus IL 5.702

5.31 X 5.38 5.56 5.47 5.70

573 Sivert F. Sellevold (00) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 5.523

5.52 5.34 5.50 5.52 5.43 5.43

477 Erlend Haukeland Moe (00) Fana IL 5.434

X X 5.08 X 5.24 5.43

479 Mikael Solheim (00) Fana IL 4.935

4.93 X 4.87 X X X

244 Torbjørn Knag (00) Gneist,IL 4.886

4.31 4.54 X 4.56 4.88 X

501 Lars Jørgen Haugland (00) Fana IL 4.467

X X 4.46 X X X

7.06Mesterskapsrekord:

G-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

333 Jonathan Vindenes Netland (9 Norna-Salhus IL DIS

7.24Mesterskapsrekord:

G-17 600 m

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 17 av 37Leikvang Friidrettshall - 14.02.2016 20:0



Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

G-17 600 m
  

568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter (9 Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1:39.171

1.25.41Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1:39.171

G-17 Høyde
  

568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter (9 Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.501

1.40

xo

1.45

xxo

1.50

xxo

1.55

o

1.80Mesterskapsrekord:

G-17 Kule
  

568 Henrik Snemyr Langesæter (9 Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 10.051

9.61 x 8.57 9.63 9.74 10.05

18.83Mesterskapsrekord:

G-18/19 60 m
  

618 Andreas Mowinckel-nilsen (98) Os Turnforening NR 

170 Henrik Almenningen (97) Gneist,IL NR 

234 Sondre Rinde (98) Gneist,IL NR 

519 Lasse Solheim Angelshaug (98 Florø Tog IF NR 

 Heat: 1
201 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL 7.261

278 Christian Steen Orbekk (97) Laksevåg TIL 7.492

92 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal (98) Fil Aks-77 7.553

112 Tage Unneland weiseth (97) FRI IL 7.584

379 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord (97) Viking, TIF 7.595

19 Harald Håvik (99) Bremnes IL 7.808

 Heat: 2
110 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen ( FRI IL 7.726

189 Jakob Jamt Ånonli (99) Gneist,IL 7.726

172 Henrik Irgens Gravdal (98) Gneist,IL 7.959
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Pingvinlekene 2016

G-18/19 60 m

6.93Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
201 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL 7.261

278 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL 7.492

92 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Fil Aks-77 7.553

112 Tage Unneland weiseth FRI IL 7.584

379 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Viking, TIF 7.595

110 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL 7.726

189 Jakob Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL 7.726

19 Harald Håvik Bremnes IL 7.808

172 Henrik Irgens Gravdal Gneist,IL 7.959

519 Lasse Solheim Angelshaug Florø Tog IF NR 

618 Andreas Mowinckel-nilsen Os Turnforening NR 

170 Henrik Almenningen Gneist,IL NR 

234 Sondre Rinde Gneist,IL NR 

G-18/19 600 m
  

619 Snorre Hjelm Sørstrønen (98) Os Turnforening DNS 

 Heat: 1
278 Christian Steen Orbekk (97) Laksevåg TIL 1.22.351 MR

201 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL 1.22.692 MR

191 Jens Larsen Åstveit (97) Gneist,IL 1.24.283 MR

552 Vegard Albrigtsen (98) Gneist,IL 1.26.244 MR

110 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen ( FRI IL 1.29.075 MR

1.31.99Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
278 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL 1.22.351

201 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL 1.22.692

191 Jens Larsen Åstveit Gneist,IL 1.24.283

552 Vegard Albrigtsen Gneist,IL 1.26.244

110 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL 1.29.075

619 Snorre Hjelm Sørstrønen Os Turnforening DNS 

G-18/19 Høyde
  

44 Inge Eide Johnsen (98) Fana IL 1.801

1.70

xo

1.75

o

1.80

xo

1.85

xxx

146 Eirik Leikvoll (98) Gneist,IL 1.752

1.60

o

1.65

o

1.70

o

1.75

o

1.80

xxx

620 Sondre Herrevold (98) Os Turnforening 1.753

1.60

o

1.65

o

1.70

xo

1.75

xxo

1.80

xxx

363 Eirik Sangolt (98) Skogsvåg IL DNS 

DN
S

o
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Pingvinlekene 2016

G-18/19 Høyde

1.96Mesterskapsrekord:

G-18/19 Kule 6.00 kg

  
363 Eirik Sangolt (98) Skogsvåg IL 12.071

11.72 11.57 12.07 11.48 10.94 x

19 Harald Håvik (99) Bremnes IL DNS 

DNS

201 Kristoffer Blücher (99) Gneist,IL DNS 

DNS

18.07Mesterskapsrekord:

J-10 600 m
 Heat: 1

480 Maren Laastad (06) Fana IL 2.15.54

200 Kristine Borsholm (06) Gneist,IL 2.22.45

3 Christina Mjøs (06) Aurland IL 2.02.01

632 Linnea Sælen (06) Søfteland TIL 2.05.29

140 Aurora Lunde Engedal (06) Gneist,IL 2.22.13

355 Elise Kjelvik Vevle (08) Osterøy IL 2.25.91

114 Tomine Svendheim (06) FRI IL 2.01.19

118 Vilde-Sofie Torvund (06) FRI IL 2.06.01

410 Tiril Gundersen (06) Ask Friidrett 2.24.29

J-10 Stav
  

118 Vilde-Sofie Torvund (06) FRI IL 1.70

1.20

o

1.30

o

1.40

o

1.50

o

1.60

xo

1.70

xo

1.80

xxx

J-11 200 m
  

190 Jenny Jamt Ånonli (06) Gneist,IL NR 

579 Andrea Victoria Epland (05) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett NR 

202 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen (05) Gneist,IL NR 

 Heat: 1
114 Tomine Svendheim (06) FRI IL 33.231

87 Lea Indrearne Røssevold (05) Fil Aks-77 34.162
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J-11 200 m
185 Ingrid Holter (05) Gneist,IL 35.403

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger (05) Gneist,IL 37.144

 Heat: 2
203 Lise Låstad (05) Gneist,IL 32.771

349 Tiril Bergheim (05) Norna-Salhus IL 33.302

367 Thea Asphaug (05) Skogsvåg IL 33.983

366 Mathilde Asphaug (05) Skogsvåg IL 34.784

 Heat: 3
415 Julia Varsi (05) Ask Friidrett 32.471

440 Frida Skaar Sannes (05) Bjarg IL 34.352

403 Malin Lunde (05) Ask Friidrett 35.533

587 Tonje Sæterstøl (05) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DNS 

30.81Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
415 Julia Varsi Ask Friidrett 32.471

203 Lise Låstad Gneist,IL 32.772

114 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL 33.233

349 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 33.304

367 Thea Asphaug Skogsvåg IL 33.985

87 Lea Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77 34.166

440 Frida Skaar Sannes Bjarg IL 34.357

366 Mathilde Asphaug Skogsvåg IL 34.788

185 Ingrid Holter Gneist,IL 35.409

403 Malin Lunde Ask Friidrett 35.5310

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL 37.1411

579 Andrea Victoria Epland Hovding, TIL - Friidrett NR 

202 Lilli Margaret Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL NR 

190 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL NR 

587 Tonje Sæterstøl Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DNS 

J-11 60 m hekk
 Heat: 1

114 Tomine Svendheim (06) FRI IL 12.431

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi (05) Norna-Salhus IL 12.802

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger (05) Gneist,IL 13.373

207 Marie Myrmel (05) Gneist,IL 13.704

195 Julie Holter (05) Gneist,IL 14.205

11.21Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
114 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL 12.431

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL 12.802

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL 13.373

207 Marie Myrmel Gneist,IL 13.704

195 Julie Holter Gneist,IL 14.205

J-11 600 m

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 21 av 37Leikvang Friidrettshall - 14.02.2016 20:0



Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

J-11 600 m
 Heat: 1

367 Thea Asphaug (05) Skogsvåg IL 2.03.741 MR

87 Lea Indrearne Røssevold (05) Fil Aks-77 2.04.752 MR

631 Nora Wiik Søreide (05) Søfteland TIL 2.05.223

666 Mathilde Handeland (05) Fana IL 2.05.634

366 Mathilde Asphaug (05) Skogsvåg IL 2.08.465

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi (05) Norna-Salhus IL 2.08.816

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger (05) Gneist,IL 2.22.007

2.04.88Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
367 Thea Asphaug Skogsvåg IL 2.03.741

87 Lea Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77 2.04.752

631 Nora Wiik Søreide Søfteland TIL 2.05.223

666 Mathilde Handeland Fana IL 2.05.634

366 Mathilde Asphaug Skogsvåg IL 2.08.465

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL 2.08.816

166 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL 2.22.007

J-11 Stav
  

666 Mathilde Handeland (05) Fana IL 1.601 MR

1.30

o

1.40

o

1.50

o

1.60

xo

1.70

xxx

343 Nora Ekroll Jaidi (05) Norna-Salhus IL 1.502 MR

1.10

o

1.20

o

1.30

o

1.40

o

1.50

o

1.60

xxx

1.20Mesterskapsrekord:

J-12 200 m
  

400 Anna Økland Guldberg (04) Ask Friidrett NR 

150 Emilie Hestad (04) Gneist,IL NR 

130 Ada Ringheim (04) Gneist,IL NR 

 Heat: 1
383 Julie Bakke Liland (04) Viking, TIF 30.001

387 Martine Tharaldsen (04) Viking, TIF 30.632

377 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes (04) Viking, TIF 31.063

13 Sofie Mehl Lode (04) Bergens TF 31.784

 Heat: 2
52 Katrina Sortland (04) Fana IL 32.742

64 Mathilde Jensen (04) Fana IL 34.213

91 Sofie Jæger Valde (04) Fil Aks-77 35.794
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J-12 200 m
642 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimäen Kisko 31.784

 Heat: 3
342 Nicoline Coulson (04) Norna-Salhus IL 31.781

262 Andrea Markhus Paulsen (04) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 32.182

143 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset (04) Gneist,IL 34.153

231 Sofie Ellingsen (04) Gneist,IL 37.354

 Heat: 4
494 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen (04) Fana IL 31.711

402 Emilie Lunde (04) Ask Friidrett 33.332

344 Rebecka Dale (04) Norna-Salhus IL 33.953

459 Mia Celine Eide (04) Fana IL 34.624

 Heat: 5
664 Lise Celine Borgenhaug (04) Norna-Salhus IL 32.181

648 Frida Haferkamp (04) Gneist,IL 35.722

581 Malin Tveito-thunes (04) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 37.443

28.15Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
383 Julie Bakke Liland Viking, TIF 30.001

387 Martine Tharaldsen Viking, TIF 30.632

377 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Viking, TIF 31.063

494 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen Fana IL 31.714

13 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF 31.785

342 Nicoline Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 31.785

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko 31.785

262 Andrea Markhus Paulsen Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 32.188

664 Lise Celine Borgenhaug Norna-Salhus IL 32.188

52 Katrina Sortland Fana IL 32.7410

402 Emilie Lunde Ask Friidrett 33.3311

344 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 33.9512

143 Camilla Hoddevik Sunnset Gneist,IL 34.1513

64 Mathilde Jensen Fana IL 34.2114

459 Mia Celine Eide Fana IL 34.6215

648 Frida Haferkamp Gneist,IL 35.7216

91 Sofie Jæger Valde Fil Aks-77 35.7917

231 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL 37.3518

581 Malin Tveito-thunes Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 37.4419

150 Emilie Hestad Gneist,IL NR 

400 Anna Økland Guldberg Ask Friidrett NR 

130 Ada Ringheim Gneist,IL NR 

J-12 60 m hekk
  

64 Mathilde Jensen (04) Fana IL NR 

662 Tiril Adriana Thori Kroken (04) Viking, TIF NR 

 Heat: 1
642 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimäen Kisko 10.911

13 Sofie Mehl Lode (04) Bergens TF 11.492
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Pingvinlekene 2016

J-12 60 m hekk
514 anna sandvik bø (04) Fitjar IL 11.733

494 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen (04) Fana IL 11.834

344 Rebecka Dale (04) Norna-Salhus IL 13.645

402 Emilie Lunde (04) Ask Friidrett 13.796

380 Idun Alnes Haugland (04) Viking, TIF 14.317

648 Frida Haferkamp (04) Gneist,IL DNS 

10.65Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko 10.911

13 Sofie Mehl Lode Bergens TF 11.492

514 anna sandvik bø Fitjar IL 11.733

494 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen Fana IL 11.834

344 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 13.645

402 Emilie Lunde Ask Friidrett 13.796

380 Idun Alnes Haugland Viking, TIF 14.317

662 Tiril Adriana Thori Kroken Viking, TIF NR 

64 Mathilde Jensen Fana IL NR 

648 Frida Haferkamp Gneist,IL DNS 

J-12 600 m
  

150 Emilie Hestad (04) Gneist,IL NR 

167 Heidi simmenes (04) Gneist,IL NR 

 Heat: 1
383 Julie Bakke Liland (04) Viking, TIF 1.56.401

514 anna sandvik bø (04) Fitjar IL 1.56.652

52 Katrina Sortland (04) Fana IL 1.56.753

642 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimäen Kisko 2.05.154

109 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 2.09.055

231 Sofie Ellingsen (04) Gneist,IL 2.27.606

1.49.36Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
383 Julie Bakke Liland Viking, TIF 1.56.401

514 anna sandvik bø Fitjar IL 1.56.652

52 Katrina Sortland Fana IL 1.56.753

642 Vanessa Lindberg Riihimäen Kisko 2.05.154

109 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 2.09.055

231 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL 2.27.606

167 Heidi simmenes Gneist,IL NR 

150 Emilie Hestad Gneist,IL NR 

J-12 Kule
  

642 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimäen Kisko 9.041 MR

7.49 8.29 - 8.73 9.04 8.89
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J-12 Kule
13 Sofie Mehl Lode (04) Bergens TF 7.162

7.16 6.65 6.80 6.72 6.77 6.12

383 Julie Bakke Liland (04) Viking, TIF 7.083

5.81 5.50 - - 7.08 5.09

342 Nicoline Coulson (04) Norna-Salhus IL 6.934

6.10 5.54 6.56 6.58 6.93 6.82

109 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 6.395

6.39 6.05 6.27 6.06 6.16 4.98

664 Lise Celine Borgenhaug (04) Norna-Salhus IL 6.036

- 5.32 5.61 5.28 5.30 6.03

344 Rebecka Dale (04) Norna-Salhus IL 6.017

5.80 5.72 6.01 5.43 5.77 5.41

377 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes (04) Viking, TIF 5.718

5.71 5.62 5.71 5.53 5.45 4.95

64 Mathilde Jensen (04) Fana IL 5.419

4.96 5.36 5.41

254 Ingvild Alne (04) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 5.3810

5.30 5.34 5.38

459 Mia Celine Eide (04) Fana IL 5.3511

5.35 5.24 4.71

387 Martine Tharaldsen (04) Viking, TIF 5.2012

5.05 5.20 5.20

266 Julie Kversøy (04) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 4.6413

4.58 4.64 -

617 Thea Olsvold Hausberg (04) Os Turnforening DNS 

DNS

167 Heidi simmenes (04) Gneist,IL DNS 

DNS

130 Ada Ringheim (04) Gneist,IL DNS 

DNS

662 Tiril Adriana Thori Kroken (04) Viking, TIF DNS 

DNS

400 Anna Økland Guldberg (04) Ask Friidrett DNS 

DNS

9.03Mesterskapsrekord:

J-12 Stav
  

642 Vanessa Lindberg (04) Riihimäen Kisko 2.301 MR

2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

xo

2.30

xo

2.40

xxx

109 Signe-Marie Torvund (04) FRI IL 1.902

1.30

o

1.40

o

1.50

o

1.60

o

1.70

o

1.80

o

1.90

o

2.00

xxx

254 Ingvild Alne (04) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret DNS 

DN
S

o
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J-12 Stav

2.00Mesterskapsrekord:

J-13 60 m hekk
 Heat: 1

554 Emma A Voldsund (03) Gneist,IL 9.701 MR

522 Britney Bennet (03) Florø Tog IF 10.212

222 Pernille Michelsen (03) Gneist,IL 10.623

246 Una Haukanes (03) Gneist,IL 13.204

9.93Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
554 Emma A Voldsund Gneist,IL 9.701

522 Britney Bennet Florø Tog IF 10.212

222 Pernille Michelsen Gneist,IL 10.623

246 Una Haukanes Gneist,IL 13.204

J-13 600 m
 Heat: 1

177 Hilda-lovise Riisnes Riise (03) Gneist,IL 1.50.871

222 Pernille Michelsen (03) Gneist,IL 1.52.112

208 Marie Seliussen (03) Gneist,IL 1.53.533

103 Linnea Rørbakken (03) FRI IL 1.56.334

283 Frida Simonsen (03) Laksevåg TIL 1.56.545

88 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 2.07.176

1.42.79Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
177 Hilda-lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL 1.50.871

222 Pernille Michelsen Gneist,IL 1.52.112

208 Marie Seliussen Gneist,IL 1.53.533

103 Linnea Rørbakken FRI IL 1.56.334

283 Frida Simonsen Laksevåg TIL 1.56.545

88 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 2.07.176

J-13 Kule
  

392 Mariell Hetlesæther Morken (0 Voss IL 12.101 MR

11.60 X 11.55 X 11.64 12.10

25 Angelica Johanne Karlsen (03) Fana IL 10.362 MR

9.81 10.36 9.79 9.14 9.06 9.53

152 Emma Dahl Sørbo (03) Gneist,IL 9.333

8.22 7.98 9.14 9.33 8.71 9.11

88 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 8.914

X X X 8.91 8.48 8.43

34 Elisabeth Bolstad Raa (03) Fana IL 8.325

8.05 8.32 7.93 8.30 8.31 8.15
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Pingvinlekene 2016

J-13 Kule
586 Miriam Vassenden Ohrvik (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 6.566

5.80 6.12 6.44 6.14 6.56 5.50

468 Martha Gulbrandsen (03) Fana IL 6.427

5.93 6.13 X 5.54 6.42 5.82

58 Mari Guotian Kannelønning My Fana IL 4.948

4.34 4.67 4.73 4.60 4.94 4.83

283 Frida Simonsen (03) Laksevåg TIL DNS 

DNS

421 Camilla Bognøy (03) Ask Friidrett DNS 

DNS

10.05Mesterskapsrekord:

J-13 Lengde
  

246 Una Haukanes (03) Gneist,IL 4.741

4.53 4.59 4.50 3.75 4.42 4.74

177 Hilda-lovise Riisnes Riise (03) Gneist,IL 4.722

X X 4.42 4.40 X 4.72

59 Maria Vie Ytrearne (03) Fana IL 4.413

4.38 4.41 4.25 3.90 4.30 4.02

152 Emma Dahl Sørbo (03) Gneist,IL 4.244

4.18 3.95 4.06 3.98 4.22 4.24

222 Pernille Michelsen (03) Gneist,IL 4.055

3.97 3.70 3.73 4.05 3.78 4.02

280 Emma Squibb Engelsen (03) Laksevåg TIL 4.036

3.79 3.95 X 4.03 3.76 3.95

88 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 3.987

3.96 3.45 3.82 3.98 3.77 3.72

263 Anna Katrina Weir (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 3.908

3.90 3.83 3.84 3.68 3.78 3.45

58 Mari Guotian Kannelønning My Fana IL 3.839

3.83 3.51 3.60 X X X

291 Thea Olsen Furnes (03) Laksevåg TIL 3.7310

3.54 3.73 3.55 X X X

468 Martha Gulbrandsen (03) Fana IL 3.7211

3.52 3.56 3.72 X X X

578 Anna Fredrikke Østevold (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 3.6512

X 3.65 3.55 X X X

264 Elise Storøy Sookermany (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 3.3313

3.33 3.30 3.10 X X X

586 Miriam Vassenden Ohrvik (03) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 3.2414

X X 3.24 X X X

451 Guro Dansdotter Ytrenes (03) Fana IL 3.1015

X X 3.10 X X X

554 Emma A Voldsund (03) Gneist,IL DNS 

DNS

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 27 av 37Leikvang Friidrettshall - 14.02.2016 20:0



Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

J-13 Lengde
25 Angelica Johanne Karlsen (03) Fana IL DNS 

DNS

J-13 Stav
  

88 Linnea Thorsheim (03) Fil Aks-77 2.001

1.60

o

1.70

o

1.80

o

1.90

o

2.00

o

2.10

xxx

59 Maria Vie Ytrearne (03) Fana IL 2.002

1.40

xxo

1.50

o

1.60

o

1.70

o

1.80

o

1.90

xxo

2.00

xxo

2.10

xxx

2.47Mesterskapsrekord:

J-14 60 m hekk
 Heat: 1

525 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 9.991

476 Ingeborg Kvåle Bruflot (02) Fana IL 10.292

255 Kristine Alne (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 10.693

434 Mia Andersen (02) Bergens TF 10.894

93 Linnea Henriksen (02) Fiskå IL 11.015

551 Madeleine Kroondijk (02) Gneist,IL 12.806

9.09Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
525 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 9.991

476 Ingeborg Kvåle Bruflot Fana IL 10.292

255 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 10.693

434 Mia Andersen Bergens TF 10.894

93 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL 11.015

551 Madeleine Kroondijk Gneist,IL 12.806

J-14 600 m
  

258 Victoria Cecilia Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret NR 

 Heat: 1
253 Hanna Sørensen (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.39.661 MR

471 Adele Marie Hauge (02) Fana IL 1.41.872 MR

284 Fride Vågen (02) Laksevåg TIL 1.42.593 MR

250 Eira Austad (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.44.014

255 Kristine Alne (02) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.46.645

305 Hannah Berntzen Engevik (02) Nittedal IL 1.49.316

290 Siri Gamst Glittenberg (02) Laksevåg TIL 1.51.687
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Pingvinlekene 2016

J-14 600 m
218 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristens Gneist,IL 1.52.738

111 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 1.53.089

407 Maren Høviskeland (02) Ask Friidrett 1.53.9010

1.42.92Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
253 Hanna Sørensen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.39.661

471 Adele Marie Hauge Fana IL 1.41.872

284 Fride Vågen Laksevåg TIL 1.42.593

250 Eira Austad Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.44.014

255 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 1.46.645

305 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 1.49.316

290 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL 1.51.687

218 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristens Gneist,IL 1.52.738

111 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 1.53.089

407 Maren Høviskeland Ask Friidrett 1.53.9010

258 Victoria Cecilia Huanca Lindgr Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret NR 

J-14 Høyde
  

470 Solveig Hustoft (02) Fana IL 1.351

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

xxx

434 Mia Andersen (02) Bergens TF 1.351

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

o

1.40

xxx

417 Olina Olseth (02) Ask Friidrett 1.303

1.15

o

1.20

o

1.25

o

1.30

o

1.35

xxx

267 Nikoline Bruvik (02) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DNS 

DN
S

o

1.55Mesterskapsrekord:

J-14 Kule
  

434 Mia Andersen (02) Bergens TF 8.291

7.49 8.29 7.80 x 7.92 7.68

93 Linnea Henriksen (02) Fiskå IL 8.022

7.95 7.67 7.30 7.91 8.02 7.90

267 Nikoline Bruvik (02) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 7.913

6.69 7.38 6.87 7.29 7.36 7.91

290 Siri Gamst Glittenberg (02) Laksevåg TIL 6.124

6.12 5.84 5.91 6.09 6.08 6.09

500 Sofie Nordvik (02) Fana IL 5.755

x 5.40 x 5.31 5.75 x

36 Emma Abotnes (02) Fana IL DNS 

DNS

392 Mariell Hetlesæther Morken (0 Voss IL NR 
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Pingvinlekene 2016

J-14 Kule

10.58Mesterskapsrekord:

J-14 Stav
  

111 Synne-Helen Torvund (02) FRI IL 2.301

1.80

o

1.90

o

2.00

o

2.10

o

2.20

o

2.30

o

2.40

xxx

2.55Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 60 m hekk 76,2 7.5m

 Heat: 1
341 Martine Hjørnevik (01) Norna-Salhus IL 8.641 MR

429 Hanne Arstein (01) Bergens TF 9.432

79 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 9.693

428 Rachel Ombeni (01) Bergens TF DNF 

9.12Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
341 Martine Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 8.641

429 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 9.432

79 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 9.693

428 Rachel Ombeni Bergens TF DNF 

J-15 600 m
  

359 Marianne Feidje Mjelde (01) Osterøy IL NR 

 Heat: 1
81 Evie Kalnes Dencker (01) Fil Aks-77 1.44.441

504 Mariell Hellestveit (01) Fil Aks-77 1.44.592

108 Nora Midttun (01) FRI IL 1.50.473

1.39.02Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
81 Evie Kalnes Dencker Fil Aks-77 1.44.441

504 Mariell Hellestveit Fil Aks-77 1.44.592

108 Nora Midttun FRI IL 1.50.473

359 Marianne Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL NR 

J-15 Kule
  

359 Marianne Feidje Mjelde (01) Osterøy IL 10.151

9.76 10.15 9.48 9.51 x 9.68

82 Hedda Hauge Aasgård (01) Fil Aks-77 8.782

8.60 8.78 x x 8.41 x
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Pingvinlekene 2016

J-15 Kule
79 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 8.283

7.91 7.89 8.28 7.02 x 7.25

11.00Mesterskapsrekord:

J-15 Lengde
  

4 Jennifer Mjøs (01) Aurland IL 5.321 MR

5.30 5.32 5.20 5.26 X X

79 Andrea Thorsheim (01) Fil Aks-77 5.232

4.94 5.09 5.23 5.01 5.02 5.05

359 Marianne Feidje Mjelde (01) Osterøy IL 4.743

4.59 4.51 4.70 4.53 4.57 4.74

406 Kristine Raknes (01) Ask Friidrett 4.584

4.35 4.41 4.34 4.20 4.49 4.58

357 Frida Loftås (01) Osterøy IL 4.565

4.36 4.39 4.56 X 4.38 4.44

428 Rachel Ombeni (01) Bergens TF DNS 

DNS

5.27Mesterskapsrekord:

J-16 60 m hekk
  

7 Brita Mehl Lode (00) Bergens TF DNS 

 Heat: 1
624 Emilie Sandberg (00) Sandnes IL 8.991 MR

136 Anna Evensen (00) Gneist,IL 9.442 MR

9.54Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
624 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 8.991

136 Anna Evensen Gneist,IL 9.442

7 Brita Mehl Lode Bergens TF DNS 

J-16 600 m
  

339 Maria Hordvik (00) Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

 Heat: 1
5 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum ( Aurland IL 1.44.591

80 Elida Indrearne Røssevold (00) Fil Aks-77 1.45.142

340 Maria Ones (00) Norna-Salhus IL 1.46.673
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Pingvinlekene 2016

J-16 600 m

1.40.37Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
5 Kristiane Sekkingstad Terum Aurland IL 1.44.591

80 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Fil Aks-77 1.45.142

340 Maria Ones Norna-Salhus IL 1.46.673

339 Maria Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL DNS 

J-16 Høyde
  

478 Emily Solem-Young (00) Fana IL 1.601

1.50

xo

1.55

o

1.60

xo

1.66

xxx

45 Ingrid Cecilia Hartveit (00) Fana IL 1.352

1.30

xo

1.35

o

1.40

xxx

7 Brita Mehl Lode (00) Bergens TF DNS 

DN
S

o

1.65Mesterskapsrekord:

J-16 Kule
  

330 Inga Amalie Iversen (00) Norna-Salhus IL 9.471

8.79 9.47 8.78 9.39 9.11 x

7 Brita Mehl Lode (00) Bergens TF DNS 

DNS

15.18Mesterskapsrekord:

J-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

633 Ingvild Meinseth (99) Sørild FIK 7.741 MR

11 Live Haugstad Hilton (99) Bergens TF 7.792 MR

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal (99) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 8.123

252 Fride Bru Waage (99) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 8.394

334 June Sæbøe Tveit (99) Norna-Salhus IL 8.415

647 Marte Norheim (00) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 8.646

 Heat: 2
187 Ingrid Sortland (99) Gneist,IL 8.181

206 Malin Marie Rosvoll Olsen (99) Gneist,IL 8.482

520 Ingalill Fredriksen Stang (99) Florø Tog IF 8.523

577 Kristine Mundal (99) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DIS 
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Pingvinlekene 2016

J-17 60 m

8.09Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
633 Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK 7.741

11 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 7.792

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 8.123

187 Ingrid Sortland Gneist,IL 8.184

252 Fride Bru Waage Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 8.395

334 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 8.416

206 Malin Marie Rosvoll Olsen Gneist,IL 8.487

520 Ingalill Fredriksen Stang Florø Tog IF 8.528

647 Marte Norheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 8.649

577 Kristine Mundal Hovding, TIL - Friidrett DIS 

J-17 60 m hekk
  

225 Sanne Myrmel (99) Gneist,IL NR 

 Heat: 1
11 Live Haugstad Hilton (99) Bergens TF 9.141

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal (99) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 9.412

431 Julie Woie Flølo (99) Bergens TF 9.433

Plassering Totalt
11 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 9.141

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 9.412

431 Julie Woie Flølo Bergens TF 9.433

225 Sanne Myrmel Gneist,IL NR 

J-17 600 m
 Heat: 1

334 June Sæbøe Tveit (99) Norna-Salhus IL 1.39.681 MR

1.41.97Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
334 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 1.39.681

J-17 Høyde
  

331 Ingrid Færøvik Mork (99) Norna-Salhus IL 1.551

1.50

o

1.55

o

1.60

xxx

431 Julie Woie Flølo (99) Bergens TF 1.502

1.40

o

1.45

xo

1.50

o

1.55

xxx

625 Tone Sandtorv Brakedal (99) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 1.453

1.35

o

1.40

o

1.45

xo

1.50

xxx

1.65Mesterskapsrekord:
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J-18/19 60 m
  

101 Julie Viken (97) FRI IL NR 

 Heat: 1
268 Renate Christianslund (97) Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8.341

325 Elise Søvik (97) Norna-Salhus IL 8.412

347 Soretti Watne (97) Norna-Salhus IL 8.453

335 Kristin Færøvik Mork (97) Norna-Salhus IL 8.474

65 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde (97) Fana IL 8.605

326 Emilie Roost (98) Norna-Salhus IL 8.936

487 Emilie trude Larsen (98) Fana IL 9.407

7.97Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
268 Renate Christianslund Hovding, TIL - Friidrett 8.341

325 Elise Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 8.412

347 Soretti Watne Norna-Salhus IL 8.453

335 Kristin Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL 8.474

65 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL 8.605

326 Emilie Roost Norna-Salhus IL 8.936

487 Emilie trude Larsen Fana IL 9.407

101 Julie Viken FRI IL NR 

J-18/19 600 m
 Heat: 1

329 Helene Thorsen (97) Norna-Salhus IL 1.39.291 MR

149 Elina Drivenes (97) Gneist,IL 1.42.942 MR

627 Eline Sandnes Fosse (98) Strandebarm IL 1.44.493 MR

1.51.96Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
329 Helene Thorsen Norna-Salhus IL 1.39.291

149 Elina Drivenes Gneist,IL 1.42.942

627 Eline Sandnes Fosse Strandebarm IL 1.44.493

KS 60 m
  

137 Anne Skudal Dolvik (88) Gneist,IL NR 

524 kristi kjerpeset (98) Florø Tog IF NR 

550 Monika Benserud (96) Gneist,IL NR 

565 Naomi Van Den Broeck (96) Gular, IL NR 

 Heat: 1
654 Agathe Holtan Wathne (94) Sandnes IL 7.941

337 Mari Cecilie Hansen (95) Norna-Salhus IL 9.102
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

KS 60 m

7.64Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
654 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 7.941

337 Mari Cecilie Hansen Norna-Salhus IL 9.102

550 Monika Benserud Gneist,IL NR 

524 kristi kjerpeset Florø Tog IF NR 

565 Naomi Van Den Broeck Gular, IL NR 

137 Anne Skudal Dolvik Gneist,IL NR 

KS 60 m hekk 84 cm / 8,5m

 Heat: 1
654 Agathe Holtan Wathne (94) Sandnes IL 8.651 MR

10.02Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
654 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 8.651

MS 60 m
  

96 Even Jondahl (95) FRI IL NR 

132 Amund Sjursen (96) Gneist,IL NR 

 Heat: 1
323 Christian Marthinussen (83) Norna-Salhus IL 6.991 MR

105 Martin Roe (92) FRI IL 7.052 MR

472 Filip Bøe (00) Fana IL 7.063 MR

361 Sondre Kåstad (96) Osterøy IL 7.124

249 Torbjørn Lysne (90) Gular, IL 7.255

2 Vegard Fluge (95) Ask Friidrett 7.406

570 Bjørnar Apeland (99) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 7.467

248 Joakim Dang (90) Gular, IL DIS 

 Heat: 2
1 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen (98) Ask Friidrett 7.401

293 Øyvind Bu (87) Laksevåg TIL 7.412

623 Mons Martin Borgen (94) Os Turnforening 7.483

602 Per Magnus Arjun Solli (91) Norna-Salhus IL 7.483

652 Erik Fluge (91) Ask Friidrett 7.725

455 Niladri Banerjee (89) Fana IL 7.936
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

MS 60 m

7.07Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
323 Christian Marthinussen Norna-Salhus IL 6.991

105 Martin Roe FRI IL 7.052

472 Filip Bøe Fana IL 7.063

361 Sondre Kåstad Osterøy IL 7.124

249 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 7.255

1 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 7.406

2 Vegard Fluge Ask Friidrett 7.406

293 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL 7.418

570 Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund Idrettslag Friidret 7.469

623 Mons Martin Borgen Os Turnforening 7.4810

602 Per Magnus Arjun Solli Norna-Salhus IL 7.4810

652 Erik Fluge Ask Friidrett 7.7212

455 Niladri Banerjee Fana IL 7.9313

248 Joakim Dang Gular, IL DIS 

132 Amund Sjursen Gneist,IL NR 

96 Even Jondahl FRI IL NR 

MS 600 m
  

360 Markus Loftås (94) Osterøy IL NR 

 Heat: 1
362 Trygve Feidje Mjelde (94) Osterøy IL 1.23.541 MR

369 Lars Lunde (97) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 1.24.662

637 Tomas Jack Skjæråsen (95) Varegg Fleridrett 1.26.243

235 Steffen Algrøy Boga (95) Gneist,IL 1.27.514

306 Martin Berntzen Engevik (00) Nittedal IL 1.29.015

1.24.05Mesterskapsrekord:

Plassering Totalt
362 Trygve Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 1.23.541

369 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 1.24.662

637 Tomas Jack Skjæråsen Varegg Fleridrett 1.26.243

235 Steffen Algrøy Boga Gneist,IL 1.27.514

306 Martin Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 1.29.015

360 Markus Loftås Osterøy IL NR 

MS Høyde
  

623 Mons Martin Borgen (94) Os Turnforening 1.901

1.80

o

1.85

xo

1.90

xxo

1.95

xxx

105 Martin Roe (92) FRI IL 1.852

1.80

xxo

1.85

o

1.90

xxx

2.00Mesterskapsrekord:

MS Kule 7,26 kg
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Resultatliste 14.02.2016

Pingvinlekene 2016

MS Kule 7,26 kg

  
105 Martin Roe (92) FRI IL 15.251

x 14.62 15.25 x x x

652 Erik Fluge (91) Ask Friidrett 12.292

12.29 x 12.18 x x x

601 Sondre Kolbjørnsen (95) Norna-Salhus IL 12.173

x 12.17 x x 12.03 x

461 Per Åge Liland (72) Fana IL 11.044

10.25 10.58 10.84 10.69 10.92 11.04

608 Jonathan Varela Byrkjenes (91 Norna-Salhus IL 10.465

x 10.46 x x x x

16.11Mesterskapsrekord:
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